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Amish HMB-IRB-MDS Braxton D. Mitchell bmitchel@som.umaryland.edu phs000956 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

ARIC HMB-IRB,DS-CVD-IRB Eric Boerwinkle Eric.Boerwinkle@uth.tmc.edu phs001211 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

BioMe HMB-NPU Ruth J.F. Loos ruth.loos@mssm.edu Eimear Kenny eimear.kenny@mssm.edu phs001644 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

CARDIA HMB-IRB-NPU,HMB-IRB Myriam Fornage Myriam.Fornage@uth.tmc.edu Donald Lloyd-Jones dlj@northwestern.edu phs001612 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

CARDIA HMB-IRB-NPU,HMB-IRB Myriam Fornage Myriam.Fornage@uth.tmc.edu Lifang Hou l-hou@northwestern.edu phs001612 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

CHS DS-CVD-NPU-MDS,DS-CVD-MDS,HMB-NPU-MDS,HMB-MDS Bruce Psaty psaty@u.washington.edu Russell Tracy Russell.Tracy@uvm.edu phs001368 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

DHS HMB-IRB-COL-NPU,DS-DHD-IRB-COL-NPU Nicholette Palmer nallred@wakehealth.edu Donald W. Bowden dbowden@wakehealth.edu phs001412 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

FHS HMB-IRB-MDS,HMB-IRB-NPU-MDS Vasan S. Ramachandran vasan@bu.edu Dan Levy LevyD@nih.gov phs000974 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

FHS HMB-IRB-MDS,HMB-IRB-NPU-MDS Vasan S. Ramachandran vasan@bu.edu Nancy Heard-Costa nheard@bu.edu phs000974 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

GeneSTAR DS-CVD-IRB-NPU-MDS Rasika Mathias rmathias@jhmi.edu phs001218 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

GENOA DS-ASC-RF-NPU Sharon Kardia skardia@umich.edu Jennifer Smith smjenn@umich.edu phs001345 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

HCHS_SOL HMB,HMB-NPU Robert Kaplan Robert.Kaplan@einsteinmed.org Kari North kari_north@unc.edu phs001395 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

HyperGEN GRU-IRB,DS-CVD-IRB-RD Donna K Arnett donna.arnett@uky.edu phs001293 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

JHS DS-FDO-IRB-NPU,HMB-IRB-NPU,DS-FDO-IRB,HMB-IRB Adolfo Correa acorrea@umc.edu Laura Raffield raffield@email.unc.edu phs000964 16/Aug/2021 waiting on study P&P committee

MESA HMB-NPU,HMB Jerome Rotter jrotter@lundquist.org Stephen Rich ssr4n@virginia.edu phs001416 16/Aug/2021 waiting on study P&P committee

Samoan GRU-IRB-PUB-COL-NPU-GSO Stephen McGarvey stephen_mcgarvey@brown.edu phs000972 16/Aug/2021 approval granted

WHI HMB-IRB-NPU,HMB-IRB Charles Kooperberg clk@fredhutch.org Alex Reiner apreiner@uw.edu phs001237 16/Aug/2021 approval granted
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